
 NLAKA’PAMUX HEALTH SERVICES SOCIETY 
Staff Contact Information 

 
 

NLAKA’PAMUX HEALTH 
SERVICES SOCIETY  
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Tamara George 
O: 250-378-9772 ext 119 
george.t@nlxfn.com 
 Manage Nation Shared 

Services 
 Engage with Health 

Directors 
 Develop Reports for NSS 
 Oversee Daily Operations 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
                  No picture 

NLX HEALTH SERVICES 
RECEPTIONIST 
Sylvester Cohan Jr. 
O: 250-378-9772 ext 101 
mhreception@nlxfn.com 
 Administrative duties 
 Interpersonal skills 
 Customer service 
 

 
COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 
COORDINATOR/INTERIM 
TECHNICAL REP 
Bernadette Collins 
O: 250-378-9772 ext 103 
C: 250-315-5227 
Bernadette.Collins@fnha.ca  
 Communication 
 Collaboration 
 Planning  

 Works with Health 
Directors and provides 
direction on health 
priorities at IRTT and PATT 

 

 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT 
Linda Murray 
O: 250 378 9772 ext 116 
adminassistant@nlxfn.com 
 Administrative support  
 Communication  
  

 
WELLNESS COORDINATOR 
Lepika Saddleman  
O: 250-378-9772 Ext. 102 
C: 250-378-7045 
Wellnesscoordinator2@nlxfn.co
m 
 Communication 
 Collaboration 
 Engagement  

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
                  Vacant 

TRADITIONAL WELLNESS 
COORDINATOR (Lytton) 
vacant 
O:  
C:  
 Communication 
 Collaboration 
 Engagement  
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PROJECT MANAGER 
Andrea Elliott 
O: 250-378-9772 ext 114 
Elliott.a@nlxfn.com  
 Program Development 
 Engagement  

Implementation of Service 
Delivery 

  
MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTIONS 
CLINICIAN/ SUPERVISOR 
Elizabeth Perdok-Waboose 
O:250-378-9772 ext 108 
C: 250-378-7631 
perdok-waboose.e@nlxfn.com   
 Mental Health Support for 

adults 

Community Based Programming 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                  Vacant 

ADULT MENTAL HEALTH & 
ADDICTIONS COUNSELLOR 
Vacant 
O: 250-378-9772 ext  
C:   
 Mental Health Support for 

adults 
 Community Based 

Programming 

 

 

ADULT MENTAL HEALTH & 
ADDICTIONS COUNSELLOR 
Wanda Dexel 
O: 250-378-9772 ext 109 
C: 250-378-7596 
dexel.w@nlxfn.com    
 Mental Health Support for 

adults 
 Community Based 

Programming 

 

FAMILY WELLNESS 
COORDINATOR 
Erin Aleck 
O:  250-378-9772 
C:  778-254-3607 
Aleck.e@nlxfn.com  
 Collaboration 
 Engagement  
 Facilitates family program  

 

 

 

CHILD AND YOUTH MENTAL 
HEALTH MANAGER  
Stacey Hebner 
O: 250-378-9772 ext 106 
hebner.s@nlxfn.com   
 Manages C & Y MH 

Department  
 Mental Health Support for 

Children and Youth 
 Facilitate Group Therapy 
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CHILD AND YOUTH MENTAL 
HEALTH COUNSELLOR 
Melissa Dexel 
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 107 
dexel.m@nlxfn.com  
 Mental Health Support for 

Children and Youth 
 Facilitate Group Therapy 

 

 

CHILD AND YOUTH MENTAL 
HEALTH COUNSELLOR 
Melissa Dexel 
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 107 
dexel.m@nlxfn.com  
 Mental Health Support for 

Children and Youth 
 Facilitate Group Therapy 

 
WELLNESS PROGRAMS 
MANAGER/FACILITATOR 
Diana Lepine-Thomas 
O: 250-378-9772 ext 105  
C: 250-315-7345 
and@nlxfn.com    

 Mental Health First 
Aid 

 ASIST / safeTALK  
 Grief Recovery Edu-

Therapy 
 Talking Hands: Self 

Expression Through 
Art  

 Living Life to the Full 
(adult) / Living Life to 
the Full (youth) 

 Walking Forward 
with Good Medicine 
(child/youth) 

 

 

WELLNESS PROGRAMS 
FACILITATOR 
Shayla George 
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 112 
C: 
George.s@nlxfn.com  
 Mental Health First Aid 
 ASIST / SafeTALK  
 Grief Recovery Edu-Therapy 
 Talking Hands: Self 

Expression Through Art  
 Living Life to the Full (adult) 

/ Living Life to the Full 
(youth) 

 Walking Forward with Good 
Medicine (child/youth) 

 

HCC NURSE 
Terri Stockwell 
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 103 
C: 250-315-7120 
Stockwell.t@nlxfn.com 
 

 

 

HCC LPN 
Shella Broman 
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 103 
C: 250-315-7120 
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HCC, Health Care Assistant 
Samantha Tom 
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 103 
C: 250-315-7120 
tom.s@nlxfn.com 

 

 

 

HCC, Health Care Assistant 
Sharon Williams 
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 103 
C: 250-315-7120 
williams.s@nlxfn.com 

 

 

HCC, Health Care Assistant 
Christeena Clarke 
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 103 
C: 250-315-7120 
clarke.c@nlxfn.com 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
                  No picture 

EMERGENCY PLANNING & 
COORDINATION MANGER  
O: 250-378-9772 ext. 113 
Harry Spahan 
 Emergency preparedness 
 Community training  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
                      No picture 

EMERGENCY MENTAL WELLNESS 
COORDINATION   
O: 250-378-9772 
Dianne Garner 
 Emergency Mental 

Wellness preparedness 
 Community training  
  

  NLAKA’PAMUX NATION 
GOVERNANCE REP 
Ko’waintco Michel 
C: 250-378-7241 
Kowaintco@telus.net 

Works with Nlaka’pamux Chiefs 
and provide direction on health 
governance priorities at IRNE 
and PALT 

 
 
 
 
 

NLAKA’PAMUX NATION 
INTERIM TECHNICAL REP 
Sherry McIntyre 
O:  
 Works with Health 

Directors and provides 
direction on health 
priorities at IRTT and PATT 
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External Contracts 

Nicola Valley Shelter Society 
Program Coordinator 

Conayt Friendship Society 
Mental Health & Addictions 
Counsellor 

 

 

Lytton First Nations 

Street Angel, Wellness 
Coordinator 
C: 250-256-8072 

 Working with Lytton 
and surrounding 
communities 

 


